 Springs
STRACK NORMA GmbH & Co. KG · Königsberger Str. 11 · D-58511 Lüdenscheid · Tel +49 2351 8701-0 · www.strack.de
2
2.3
D
 3
0
0

L+
11
7,
5
Type 1
Type 2
Type 3
​
​
​ ​
​ ​
T: < 60 °C
​
V = 24 V DC, 17
S Type A H L bar daN1 daN2 Fa Order No.
50 1 195 83.5 245 150 2400 (± 5%) 3180 15.90 SN2884-2400-50-1
50 2 195 83.5 245 150 2400 (± 5%) 3180 15.90 SN2884-2400-50-2
50 3 195 83.5 245 150 2400 (± 5%) 3180 15.90 SN2884-2400-50-3
75 1 232 95.5 307 150 2400 (± 5%) 3410 15.90 SN2884-2400-75-1
75 2 232 95.5 307 150 2400 (± 5%) 3410 15.90 SN2884-2400-75-2
75 3 232 95.5 307 150 2400 (± 5%) 3410 15.90 SN2884-2400-75-3
100 1 265 103.5 365 150 2400 (± 5%) 3520 15.90 SN2884-2400-100-1
100 2 265 103.5 365 150 2400 (± 5%) 3520 15.90 SN2884-2400-100-2
100 3 265 103.5 365 150 2400 (± 5%) 3520 15.90 SN2884-2400-100-3
125 1 300 113.5 425 150 2400 (± 5%) 3630 15.90 SN2884-2400-125-1
125 2 300 113.5 425 150 2400 (± 5%) 3630 15.90 SN2884-2400-125-2
125 3 300 113.5 425 150 2400 (± 5%) 3630 15.90 SN2884-2400-125-3
​
​
​
​